ue

ORM No. 851 - TRUST DEED (Assignment Restricted).	and the second s				
	JUN 26 A10:35 Vol. <u>M41</u> Page 19942 & Vol. <u>M41</u> Page 24178				
42331 TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,				
ું તાલું પુત્ર કે ત્રણ જાતિનું પા પ્રાપ્ત પ્રિકેશિંગ નિર્દેશિંગ જાતાને માર્ ક્ષણ સ્થાન ઉપલબ્ધના પ્રાપ્ત કર્યા છે. તેમ દરમાં પ્રાપ્ત કર્યા કે બનેલાન કે પાસ્ત્ર ક્ષેત્ર મોજનો માટે કે જાણકો જોઈ જોઈ.	County of				
JON & SUSAN DEESE	was received for record on the day				
The state of the s	of, 19, at, no o'clock, M., and recorded in				
Grantor's Name read Address MARGARET & CON CAHILL	space reserved book/reel/volume No on page				
FIARGAKET & CON CARLED	ror and/or as fee/file/instru-				
Beneficiary's Name and Address	Record of of said County.				
After recording, return to (Name, Accress, 21g): KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.				
422 MAIN STREET	NAME TITLE				
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	By, Deputy.				
1079	day of JUNE ,1997 , between				
THIS TRUST DEED, made this19TH JON DEESE AND SUSAN DEESE, husband an	day of, 1927, between d wife				
The state which is a properties the last the properties of the state o	e wai na manana a anana , as Grantor,				
MARGARET N. CAHILL AND CON D. CAHILL,	, with the right of survivorship				
ng nganggang na manggangganggangganggangganggangganggang	as Beneficiary,				
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells	WITNESSETH: and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in				
Klawath County, Oregon, o	lescribed as:				
Parcel No. 1 of Minor	r Land Partition No. 47-91 lying South				
of U.S.B.R. Canal an	nd North of South Poe Valley Road, situated				
in Section 13 and 14 Willamette Meridian,	, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Klamath County, Oregon.				
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORL					
the state with all and singularithe tenegraphs bereditaryon	to and appurtonances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now				
or hereafter appertaining, and the tents, issues and profit	a thereof and all lixtures now or nervatter attached to of used in compension with				
THE THE PERSON OF CROWNING BEREAD	MANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum 100***********************************				
	000 00)				
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or or por sooner paid, to be due and payable	der and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, if				
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this	instrument is the date, stated above, on which the thing historians of the prop-				
erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without	out first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, them, at the				
assignment.	rantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or				
	in good condition and fepair; not to femove or demoish any bunding of int-				
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good at	to incurred therefor				
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covonants, condutions and restrictions attenting the property, in the Eschalary and the second of the s					
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or office	ces, as well as the cost of all lien searches blade by timing officers of searching				
damage by lire and such other hazards as the beneticiar	y may from time to time require, in an amount not less than you man the letter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-				
ilciary as soon as insured; if the granter shall fail for any	reason to procure any such insurance and to deriver the poncies to the bottomary				
cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected	atining may determine or at ontion of heneficiary the entire amount so collected,				
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice					
assessed upon or against the property before any part of	of such taxes, assessments and other charges become past due of definition and				
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct	t payment or by providing beneficiary with lunus with which to make such pay				
secured hereby, together with the obligations described	in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of				
with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbelore de-	ad and all such navments shall be immediately due and payable without notice,				
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	of including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the				
trustee incurred in connection with or in entorcing this	collection and trustees and attorney a tees actuary incurred.				
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the bene-	siciary of trusted may appear, including any sait for the telephone of the costs and ex-				
penses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary	s or trustees actually less, the amount of the trial court, grantor				
further agrees to pay such sum at the appellate court sha It is mutually agreed that:	and any and the trian under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-				
ficiery shall have the right, it it so elects, to require t	hat all or any portion of the montes payable as compensation for data thing,				
	st be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust ties to real to laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company attorized to insure title to real the law of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company under UNS 665.515 to 695.585.				
property of this cizis, its subsidiaries; and less, agents of Granches,	ing united states of any agency motion, or an essense agent method and a second and a second and a second and a				
**The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the is:	sue or outsining denoticially's consont in complete detail.				

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, assumes and attenury's been recensully said or incurred by function such proceedings, shall be paid to boundlelary and expended with that upon any reasonable costs and excess and or incurred by function in such proceedings, and the beliance applied upon the intellecturan secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and secure such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining and compensation, promptly upon beneficiary sequent.

In obtaining and compensation of this dead and the state of the property of the manufacture, and the state of the property of the manufacture, the intellecture, the intellecture is an actual processor of the property of the property of the property of paranter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequary of any security for the indebtedness needy secured, enter upon and taking possess of the property, the collection, including reasonable attranspare is less upon and unpudic, and apply the same, loss coars absolutely and the property or any part thereof, in its own names use or otherwise collection, including reasonable attranspare is less upon and taking possess of the property, the collection of such rant, issues and profits, needed to property, and the application or release thereof as another instrumence policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and taking the property or active any desired provided in the such and proceed or intellecture to the collecture of the property or

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

ments imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the granter, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever wereanty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if werranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUSI comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Nass Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. Jon Deese SUSAN DEESE STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on Jon Deese and Susan Deese EFICIAL SEA DEBRA BUCKINGHAM
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 058418
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 2000 commission expires 1219500 Notary Public for Oregon My

			11111111111111111111111111111111111111	ERS PROPERTY	
STATE OF OREGON: COU	NTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	erfereta e alajore li filosofisko e 1900. Otalisa e alajoris filosofisko eta 1901.	Hit ON ME	The state of the s	
to at the contract of page 500 for the side.	Klamath County	endigen to statistic dati			dav
	A.D., 19 97 at 10:35	o'clock A M., ar	nd duly regorded in	7 JOE	
	of Mortgages	on Page 19	9942	Z11.73	
FEE \$15.00	INDEXED	By	thun Ricket	UNE COLLEGE	
in ann agus truighean agus agus agus tearnas abh ta aidiste tha filir tri Baran agus ann ann an t-aidiste ann ann an	D		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	Hilligge.	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
Filed for record at request of Klamath County Title	the	30th	day
of July A.D., 19 97 at 3:39 o'clock P M., and d	uly recorded in V	/ol. <u>M97</u>	1
of Mortogees on Page 24	<u>478</u> .		
Bernet	ha G. Letsch, Co	unty Clerk	
FEE \$15.00 By O aule	ne TVU	ulendo	<u>e</u>